
# Time Lap Time

1 Aimann, Matthew Male 25-29 7 Laps
1 08:41.02 08:41.02
2 18:33.66 09:52.64
3 28:49.32 10:15.67
4 39:05.12 10:15.80
5 49:44.34 10:39.23
6 58:46.60 09:02.26
7 1:08:17.94 09:31.34

2 Quitay, Neil Male 30-34 8 Laps
1 06:46.91 06:46.91
2 14:09.60 07:22.70
3 21:57.59 07:48.00
4 29:45.07 07:47.48
5 37:42.35 07:57.29
6 45:49.73 08:07.38
7 53:42.48 07:52.75
8 1:01:26.60 07:44.13

3 Connor, Adam Male 35-39 8 Laps
1 07:21.82 07:21.82
2 14:47.44 07:25.63
3 22:18.49 07:31.05
4 29:55.20 07:36.71
5 37:35.55 07:40.35
6 45:20.78 07:45.24
7 53:18.93 07:58.16
8 1:01:05.92 07:46.99

4 Walsh, Kate Female 35-39 7 Laps
1 09:20.39 09:20.39
2 18:32.62 09:12.23
3 27:56.73 09:24.11
4 38:11.95 10:15.23
5 48:04.04 09:52.09
6 58:27.97 10:23.94
7 1:08:48.87 10:20.90

5 Pasion, Marlon Male 35-39 8 Laps
1 07:19.96 07:19.96
2 15:05.71 07:45.75
3 23:35.37 08:29.67
4 31:59.74 08:24.37
5 40:24.07 08:24.33
6 49:06.92 08:42.85
7 57:47.12 08:40.20
8 1:06:24.90 08:37.78

ASMG Mountain Bike Dirt Crit 2024
Lap Details 

1



# Time Lap Time

8 Gailey, Veronica Female 40-44 6 Laps
1 10:47.79 10:47.79
2 21:12.95 10:25.17
3 33:38.35 12:25.40
4 46:28.51 12:50.16
5 59:13.07 12:44.57
6 1:12:07.11 12:54.04

10 Sylvester, Tarren Male 40-44 9 Laps
1 06:48.59 06:48.59
2 13:45.09 06:56.50
3 20:54.76 07:09.68
4 28:10.59 07:15.83
5 35:43.97 07:33.38
6 43:28.25 07:44.28
7 51:02.59 07:34.35
8 58:45.66 07:43.07
9 1:06:04.60 07:18.94

13 Aldridge, Clint Male 40-44 8 Laps
1 06:46.21 06:46.21
2 14:15.58 07:29.37
3 21:53.72 07:38.15
4 29:44.37 07:50.65
5 37:36.22 07:51.86
6 45:41.08 08:04.87
7 53:41.13 08:00.05
8 1:01:16.10 07:34.97

16 Thompson, Theodore Male 40-44 8 Laps
1 07:20.83 07:20.83
2 14:50.16 07:29.34
3 22:26.55 07:36.40
4 30:08.34 07:41.79
5 38:11.95 08:03.61
6 45:58.27 07:46.32
7 53:47.24 07:48.98
8 1:01:36.84 07:49.60

18 Salvador, Louie Male 40-44 7 Laps
1 07:20.76 07:20.76
2 15:47.66 08:26.90
3 24:23.85 08:36.20
4 33:12.14 08:48.29
5 42:21.27 09:09.14
6 52:36.46 10:15.19
7 1:02:09.51 09:33.06
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20 Albina, Bayani Male 45-49 8 Laps
1 07:13.76 07:13.76
2 15:17.56 08:03.80
3 23:09.88 07:52.32
4 31:45.38 08:35.51
5 40:26.04 08:40.67
6 49:05.86 08:39.82
7 58:12.60 09:06.74
8 1:05:53.69 07:41.09

22 Thiele, Steve Male 45-49 4 Laps
1 11:30.98 11:30.98
2 25:07.35 13:36.37
3 40:53.42 15:46.08
4 1:00:53.50 20:00.08

23 Tarce, Makairog Male 45-49 7 Laps
1 09:35.56 09:35.56
2 18:41.92 09:06.37
3 28:07.23 09:25.31
4 37:32.25 09:25.02
5 48:29.22 10:56.98
6 58:23.24 09:54.02
7 1:09:29.11 11:05.88

25 Reid, Penny Female 50-54 6 Laps
1 09:13.61 09:13.61
2 18:18.82 09:05.22
3 28:07.17 09:48.35
4 39:04.23 10:57.06
5 49:42.23 10:38.00
6 59:57.53 10:15.31

29 Dale, James Male 55-59 8 Laps
1 07:30.81 07:30.81
2 15:35.28 08:04.48
3 23:34.53 07:59.25
4 32:09.68 08:35.15
5 40:22.20 08:12.53
6 48:50.65 08:28.45
7 57:21.62 08:30.98
8 1:05:44.06 08:22.44

31 O'Neill, Martin Male 55-59 E Bike 10 Laps
1 06:22.50 06:22.50
2 12:40.44 06:17.94
3 19:07.42 06:26.99
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4 25:30.65 06:23.23
5 32:10.57 06:39.93
6 38:48.06 06:37.50
7 45:50.46 07:02.40
8 52:22.94 06:32.49
9 59:11.12 06:48.18
10 1:05:54.39 06:43.27

32 Basso, Adrian Male 55-59 8 Laps
1 07:31.37 07:31.37
2 14:57.62 07:26.26
3 22:25.79 07:28.18
4 30:07.16 07:41.37
5 37:50.89 07:43.73
6 45:49.20 07:58.31
7 53:34.74 07:45.54
8 1:01:16.04 07:41.31

35 Kemp, Greg Male 55-59 7 Laps
1 08:54.19 08:54.19
2 17:49.86 08:55.68
3 26:54.05 09:04.20
4 35:52.49 08:58.44
5 45:08.19 09:15.70
6 54:40.94 09:32.76
7 1:03:49.45 09:08.51

36 Mcmillan, Lindsay Male 60-64 7 Laps
1 08:02.76 08:02.76
2 16:21.86 08:19.11
3 24:52.93 08:31.08
4 33:39.19 08:46.26
5 43:09.04 09:29.86
6 52:49.80 09:40.76
7 1:03:02.16 10:12.36

37 Quitay, Arnelio Male 60-64 8 Laps
1 07:32.16 07:32.16
2 15:35.86 08:03.71
3 23:43.34 08:07.48
4 32:11.66 08:28.33
5 40:24.80 08:13.14
6 48:51.72 08:26.92
7 57:22.50 08:30.79
8 1:05:50.95 08:28.45

38 Douglass, Shaun Male 60-64 6 Laps
1 08:52.35 08:52.35
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2 18:09.07 09:16.73
3 28:10.89 10:01.82
4 38:49.07 10:38.18
5 50:56.76 12:07.70
6 1:02:20.10 11:23.34

39 Moylan, Kathleen Female 60-64 5 Laps
1 11:08.29 11:08.29
2 21:54.63 10:46.35
3 34:11.60 12:16.97
4 46:24.50 12:12.90
5 1:02:07.66 15:43.16

40 Smith, Michael Male 60-64 7 Laps
1 08:44.17 08:44.17
2 17:44.46 09:00.29
3 26:53.01 09:08.56
4 36:51.17 09:58.16
5 47:10.55 10:19.38
6 57:12.27 10:01.73
7 1:06:32.64 09:20.37

42 Taylor, Robert Male 60-64 6 Laps
1 10:22.73 10:22.73
2 20:53.14 10:30.41
3 32:29.07 11:35.94
4 44:20.15 11:51.08
5 56:13.34 11:53.19
6 1:07:52.42 11:39.08

43 Martin, Andrea Female 60-64 6 Laps
1 09:32.91 09:32.91
2 18:57.79 09:24.89
3 29:10.59 10:12.80
4 39:31.02 10:20.43
5 50:12.02 10:41.01
6 1:00:28.16 10:16.14

44 Berryman, Laurie Male 60-64 7 Laps
1 07:56.96 07:56.96
2 16:07.90 08:10.94
3 24:43.99 08:36.09
4 33:38.27 08:54.28
5 42:18.25 08:39.98
6 51:13.48 08:55.24
7 1:00:24.50 09:11.02
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45 Aimann, Stephen Male 60-64 6 Laps
1 09:52.69 09:52.69
2 20:54.78 11:02.09
3 31:39.77 10:45.00
4 43:07.81 11:28.04
5 55:00.86 11:53.06
6 1:06:21.32 11:20.46

46 Pickering, Andrew Male 60-64 6 Laps
1 09:33.85 09:33.85
2 18:39.96 09:06.12
3 28:26.19 09:46.23
4 38:34.83 10:08.65
5 49:47.94 11:13.11
6 1:00:04.91 10:16.98

48 Northover, Richard Male 65-69 6 Laps
1 10:03.35 10:03.35
2 19:55.30 09:51.96
3 33:26.53 13:31.23
4 44:51.59 11:25.06
5 57:17.08 12:25.50
6 1:09:49.94 12:32.86

50 Rabjones, Stephen Male 65-69 E Bike 10 Laps
1 06:01.50 06:01.50
2 12:02.31 06:00.81
3 18:18.26 06:15.96
4 24:35.31 06:17.06
5 31:15.21 06:39.90
6 37:46.07 06:30.87
7 44:19.93 06:33.87
8 50:57.54 06:37.62
9 57:38.24 06:40.70
10 1:04:50.97 07:12.74
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